Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
MPAR-B2100F-V4B
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number mpar-b2100f-v4b
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 9.07 kgs
Voltage 460 V
Product Type Motor
Signal Type 460
Relay Specifications 460 VAC
Signal Level 460 V
Description
MP-Series Electric Cylinders, 100 mm (4.15 in.), 460V AC, Multiturn 128 sin/cos ABS
Encoder, 24 VDC Brake